
IFB 029-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

 Pete Hallock Dan Kruck March 9, 2020

Email: hallpc@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Arcadis Dan Garcia (786) 332-9494 daniel.i.garcia@arcadis.com
X

Granite Inliner Tommy Robertson (407) 472-0014 tommy.robertson@gcinc.com
X

Gulf Coast Underground Darren Wacha (251) 622-5181 stvell@me.com
X

Inland Pipe Rehab (IPR) Richard Schici (404) 969-3073 rschici@teamipr.com
X

Insituform Tech David Raymond (904) 465-3267 draymond@aegion.com
X

Lanzo Trenchless Technologies Ram Chilakalapalli (954) 719-5963 estimating@lanzo.org
X

MG Underground Don Goff (904) 923-2777 bids@mgundergroundllc.com
X

Ric-Man FL, Inc. Will Markey wmarkey@ric-manfl.com
X

SAK Construction Randy Hansbrough (901) 268-5526 rhansbrough@sakcon.com
X

MWI Pumps Zachary McDonald (904) 738-4246 zachm@mwipumps.com
 X

Sunbelt Rentals  Blake Wyatt (843) 323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com
X

Sunbelt Rentals  James Miller (904) 563-3514 james.miller@sunbeltrentals.com
X

United Rentals J. Asthon Milam (904) 591-0049 jmilam@ur.com
X

Xylem, Inc. Lee Hilbert (904) 349-5503 lee.hilbert@xyleminc.com
X

Southeast Pipe Survey Clay Herrin (912) 647-2847 cherrin@southeastpipe.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  CIPP Nicholson Rd: Olive St to Utah Ave Pump Station

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                               21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory   

Pre-Proposal


